
 

Good Friday: 29 March 2024 
Easter Monday: 1 April 2024 

 
Session Dates 2023 – 2024 
 
Autumn Term 2023 
Staff INSET: Monday 14 August 
Staff INSET: Tuesday 15 August 
Staff INSET: Wednesday 16 August 
 
All Pupils return: Thursday 17 August 
 

September Holiday: Friday 22 September – Monday 25 September 
 

Half Term: Monday 16 October – Friday 27 October (inclusive) 
 

All Pupils return: Monday 30 October 
 
St Andrew’s Holiday: Friday 24 and Monday 27 November  
 
Term Ends: Wednesday 20 December (after Carol Service) 
 
 

Spring Term 2024 
Staff INSET: Monday 8 January 2024 
 
All Pupils return: Tuesday 9 January 2024 

 
Staff INSET: Friday 9 February 2024 
 

Half Term: Friday 9 February – Friday 16 February 2024 (inclusive)  
 

All Staff and Pupils return: Monday 19 February 2024 
 

Term Ends: Thursday 28 March 2024 
 
 

Summer Term 2024 
All Staff and Pupils return: Monday 15 April 2024 
 

May Day: Monday 6 May 2024 
 
Half Term: Friday 24 -Monday 27 May 2024 
 

Term Ends for Junior School: Thursday 27 June 2024     
Term Ends for Senior School: Friday 28 June 2024    


